По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

security, utilities, military, mobile
data, maritime and more. Based in
Ballston Lake, NY, the company has
offices across North America, Asia
and Europe.
r
EtherTRAK-2 Ethernet I/O Module
Industrial Automation
       © 2011 Sixnet. All Rights Reserved.  DEC2013
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DI DO AI AO DESCRIPTION
E2 or EB-MIX24880-D 24 8 8 32 channel combination I/O with 1 isolated input counter
E2 or EB-MIX24882-D 24 8 8 2 34 channel combination I/O with 2 analog outputs
E2-MIX20884-D 20 8 8 4 32 channel combination I/O with 4 analog outputs and 4 isolated
input counters
E2 or EB-32DI24-D 32 32 discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) including 16 multifunction counters
E2 or EB-16DI24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) with counters
E2-16DIAC-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (120 VAC nominal; 10-30
VDC) with counters
E2 or EB-32DO24-D 32 32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E2 or EB-16DO24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete ouputs (10-30VDC) 1 Amp outputs,
16 Amps total
E2-16DORLY 16 16 individually isolated discrete outputs (10-30VDC/VAC relay) 1
Amp outputs, 16 Amps total
E2 or EB-32AI20M-D 32 32 analog inputs (4-20 mA) with 16-bit accuracy
E2 or EB-32AI10V-D 32 32 analog inputs (0-10VDC)
E2 or EB-16AI20M-D 16 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-8AO20M-D 8 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16AI-8AO-D 16 8 24 channel combination, 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA) and 8 analog
outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16ISOTC-D 16TC 16 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and
+/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E2 or EB-16ISO20M-D 16 16 individually isolated analgo inputs (4-20 mA)
E2  or EB-10RTD-D 10RTD 10 analog inputs (100 Ohm platinum RTD), rang is -200 to 850°C
MECHANICAL DRAWING
Sixnet, LLC  Corporate Headquarters
331 Ushers Road, Ballston Lake, NY 12019 T  +1 518 877 5173      F  +1 518 877 8346
FLEXIBLE.  RELIABLE.  POWERFUL.
ABOUT SIXNET
Celebrating 35 years in operation,
Sixnet provides innovative machine-
to-machine (M2M) connectivity
to industrial customers and
markets worldwide. Sixnet’s flexible
solutions enable organizations to
cost-effectively increase business
productivity. By integrating powerful
enterprise-class networking with
rugged reliability, Sixnet meets the
standards of the most demanding
industrial applications in industries
such as power & energy, banking
& retail, transportation, video &
security, utilities, military, mobile
data, maritime and more. Based in
Ballston Lake, NY, the company has
offices across North America, Asia
and Europe.
EtherTRAK-2 Ethernet I/O Module
Industrial Automation
       © 2011 Sixnet. All Rights Reserved.  DEC2013
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DI DO AI AO DESCRIPTION
E2 or EB-MIX24880-D 24 8 8 32 channel combination I/O with 1 isolated input counter
E2 or EB-MIX24882-D 24 8 8 2 34 channel combination I/O with 2 analog outputs
E2-MIX20884-D 20 8 8 4 32 channel combination I/O with 4 analog outputs and 4 isolated
input counters
E2 or EB-32DI24-D 32 32 discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) including 16 multifunction counters
E2 or EB-16DI24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) with counters
E2-16DIAC-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (120 VAC nominal; 10-30
VDC) with counters
E2 or EB-32DO24-D 32 32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E2 or EB-16DO24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete ouputs (10-30VDC) 1 Amp outputs,
16 Amps total
E2-16DORLY 16 16 individually isolated discrete outputs (10-30VDC/VAC relay) 1
Amp outputs, 16 Amps total
E2 or EB-32AI20M-D 32 32 analog inputs (4-20 mA) with 16-bit accuracy
E2 or EB-32AI10V-D 32 32 analog inputs (0-10VDC)
E2 or EB-16AI20M-D 16 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-8AO20M-D 8 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16AI-8AO-D 16 8 24 channel combination, 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA) and 8 analog
outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16ISOTC-D 16TC 16 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and
+/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E2 or EB-16ISO20M-D 16 16 individually isolated analgo inputs (4-20 mA)
E2  or EB-10RTD-D 10RTD 10 analog inputs (100 Ohm platinum RTD), rang is -200 to 850°C
MECHANICAL DRAWING
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132